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Women / 4 / JR B3
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shasha Thillainathan345
Texas Dreams

9.025 9.700 9.2759.775 37.775
3T 2T 1 8 1 

1 

Kanesia Wilhite332
Lone Star

9.200 9.550 9.6009.375 37.725
2 5 4 2 2 

2 

Sydney Lohr333
Ridgewood

9.025 9.500 9.5009.475 37.500
3T 7 2 3* 3T

3T

Aniya Douchand334
Capital TX

9.325 9.350 9.5009.325 37.500
1 9T 6 3* 3T

3T

Emma Valle341
Texas East

8.650 9.700 9.4759.400 37.225
12 2T 3 5 5 

5 

Katy Wall346
Texas Dreams

8.750 9.525 9.2509.350 36.875
10T 6 5 9 6 

6 

Ryleigh Hansen339
Eagle

8.550 9.750 9.7758.650 36.725
15 1 13 1 7 

7 

Vada Peterson344
Capital TX

8.900 9.225 9.1509.150 36.425
7T 11 7 12 8 

8 

Victoria Stockton330
Crenshaw's

8.600 9.350 9.2009.125 36.275
14 9T 8 11 9 

9 

Kaelyn Maness343
Texas East

8.900 9.025 9.2259.100 36.250
7T 14 9 10 10 

10 

Jena Karam340
TAD

9.000 9.425 9.0508.575 36.050
6 8 15 14T 11 

11 

Baylee Capehart335
RSA

9.025 9.050 9.4258.300 35.800
3T 13 17 6 12 

12 

Aria Lavender331
Zenith

8.800 9.000 8.7009.075 35.575
9 15 10T 19 13 

13 

Adele Samas342
Sunbelt

8.625 9.075 9.0508.800 35.550
13 12 12 14T 14 

14 

Rylee Phillips328
Texas East

8.500 8.900 9.3508.600 35.350
16 16 14 7 15 

15 

Hayley Wiggins338
Capital TX

8.750 9.575 9.1007.650 35.075
10T 4 18 13 16 

16 

Kamryn Luirette329
VIP

8.400 8.375 8.8009.075 34.650
17T 19 10T 17 17 

17 

Ella Ham336
Rogue

8.300 8.750 9.0008.500 34.550
19 17 16 16 18 

18 

Harper Langston337
Platinum

8.400 8.450 8.7507.100 32.700
17T 18 19 18 19 

19 
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